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British Championships

Rangliste Lauf 1 / Monobob / 08.02.2024

Rg Club Pilot / Mannschaft 50m Wall Sunny Horse Tree Sachs Speed 1 Speed 2 Speed 3 Laufzeit Total Diff

1 Gleeson Nick 5.56 (1) 18.64 (1) 29.60 (1) 44.00 (1) 55.44 (1) 1:06.67 (1) 46.686 (1) 87.122 (7) 121.255 (3) 1:15.77 (1) 1:15.77

2 Moore Mica 6.22 (2) 19.68 (2) 30.82 (2) 45.29 (2) 56.50 (2) 1:07.77 (2) 44.551 (2) 90.311 (2) 120.339 (6) 1:16.84 (2) 1:16.84 1.07 1.07

3 Wallington Tony 7.04 (10) 20.82 (10) 31.96 (8) 46.20 (3) 57.16 (3) 1:08.22 (3) 42.735 (10) 92.464 (1) 122.881 (2) 1:17.10 (3) 1:17.10 0.26 1.33

4 IMBC Sunley James 6.89 (8) 20.65 (8) 31.93 (7) 46.62 (7) 57.87 (5) 1:08.97 (4) 43.010 (8) 89.283 (4) 123.512 (1) 1:17.79 (4) 1:17.79 0.69 2.02

5 SMHC Wakeham Julian 6.94 (9) 20.75 (9) 32.05 (10) 46.62 (7) 57.95 (6) 1:09.26 (6) 42.783 (9) 88.832 (5) 120.629 (4) 1:18.38 (5) 1:18.38 0.59 2.61

6 George George 6.70 (6) 20.51 (6) 31.90 (6) 46.60 (6) 57.81 (4) 1:09.16 (5) 43.049 (7) 89.831 (3) 120.045 (7) 1:18.60 (6) 1:18.60 0.22 2.83

7 Cakebread Adam 7.19 (13) 21.17 (12) 32.59 (12) 47.38 (12) 58.85 (10) 1:10.23 (8) 42.091 (12) 87.417 (6) 120.408 (5) 1:19.41 (7) 1:19.41 0.81 3.64

8 Walton Tim 6.45 (3) 20.02 (3) 31.35 (3) 46.31 (4) 58.27 (7) 1:10.01 (7) 44.051 (3) 83.617 (14) 117.150 (13) 1:19.61 (8) 1:19.61 0.20 3.84

9 Vignali Marco 6.67 (5) 20.37 (5) 31.67 (4) 46.55 (5) 58.65 (8) 1:10.36 (9) 43.282 (5) 82.604 (15) 119.370 (8) 1:19.70 (9) 1:19.70 0.09 3.93

10 Balcome Charles 7.05 (11) 20.93 (11) 32.34 (11) 47.21 (11) 58.91 (11) 1:10.50 (10) 42.606 (11) 85.388 (9) 118.719 (10) 1:19.89 (10) 1:19.89 0.19 4.12

10 Mowlem Johnny 6.81 (7) 20.62 (7) 32.02 (9) 46.96 (9) 58.81 (9) 1:10.50 (10) 43.121 (6) 85.072 (12) 118.051 (12) 1:19.89 (10) 1:19.89 0.00 4.12

12 Seifert Chris 7.46 (15) 21.55 (14) 33.05 (13) 47.90 (13) 59.45 (12) 1:10.89 (12) 41.703 (14) 86.503 (8) 118.247 (11) 1:20.37 (12) 1:20.37 0.48 4.60

13 McCarthy Dan 7.06 (12) 21.31 (13) 33.20 (14) 48.61 (14) 1:00.47 (14) 1:12.08 (13) 41.998 (13) 83.858 (13) 119.212 (9) 1:21.35 (13) 1:21.35 0.98 5.58

14 Glover Jason 7.20 (14) 21.81 (15) 33.80 (15) 48.91 (15) 1:00.67 (15) 1:12.40 (15) 41.068 (15) 85.257 (10) 115.989 (14) 1:22.06 (14) 1:22.06 0.71 6.29

15 Dunne Liam 6.53 (4) 20.33 (4) 31.87 (5) 47.17 (10) 59.96 (13) 1:12.35 (14) 43.323 (4) 81.373 (16) 113.586 (15) 1:22.26 (15) 1:22.26 0.20 6.49

16 Morgan Richard 8.66 (16) 23.02 (16) 34.60 (16) 49.49 (16) 1:01.26 (16) 1:13.25 (16) 85.081 (11) 107.206 (16) 1:25.56 (16) 1:25.56 3.30 9.79




